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MEZCOPH Summer 2021 Graduate Course Sections (updateds/12/2021)

Course Meeting Days

Outbreaks and Environmental
Microbiology: Then to Now

Outbreaks and Environmental
Microbiology: Then to Now

Introduction to Maternal and
Child Health Epidemiology

Health Care Marketing

Environmental and
Occupational Health

Sociocultural and Behavioral
Aspects of Public Health

Maternal & Child Health TWR
Programs in the Rural Southwest

Public Health Law and Ethics

Public Health Law and Ethics

Public Health Research and

Evaluation

Public Health Communications

Start

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

End

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

Instructor

Sexton, Jonathan
Sexton, Jonathan
Pettygrove, Sydney
Tiggs, Karen
Sexton, Jonathan
Pring, Lauren
Attakai, Agnes
Butler, Sabrina
Salan Amanda
Barraza, Leila
Barraza, Leila

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Clichee, Dominic

Room

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Off Campus

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Mode

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Flex In-

Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number

93

12548

15524

15533

15514

14754

17307

17010

16667

15448

15450

Start Date

7/12/21

7/12/21

5/17/21

7/5/21

7/5/21

5/17/21

6/7/21

5/17/21

5/17/21

7/5/21

5/17/21

End Date

8/11/21

8/11/21

7/2/21

8/20/21

8/20/21

7/2/21

7/8/21

6/27/21

6/27/21

8/20/21

7/2/21

Units



